
Nashville Designated Pilot Examiners 

 As of 08/05/2014 
 

CARR, BEN WARD. JR.    PE, CE, CIRE, ATPE, SPE, SFIE, FIRE,  

7011 TENDERFOOT TRAIL  FIE - (initial, renewals, reinstatements, 

OOLTEWAH TN 37363   and added ratings) Initial flight instructor    

Phone: (423) 718-8861   certifications must be authorized individually by FSDO -19  

Email: Bencarr@centurylink.net 

Aircraft: BE-55-D55, BE-58-58, PA-44-180   

 

CHAPMAN, TERRY KEITH   PE, CE, CIRE, ATPE, FIRE,  

1937 JONAHS RIDGE DRIVE   FIE - (initial, renewals, reinstatements, 

NOLENSVILLE TN 37135    and added ratings) Initial flight instructor 

Phone: (615) 350-1122  certifications must be authorized individually by FSDO -19 

Email: Rotorup@aol.com  

Aircraft: BHT-206-206, CE-310-310, HU-369-369, R-22-22, R-44-44   

 

DAVIS, ROBERT LOWELL   PE, CE, CIRE, FIRE, FIE - (renewals,  

1915 PINE RIDGE ROAD   reinstatements, and added ratings) 

SEYMOUR TN 37865  

Phone: (865) 384-2655 

Email: Bobdaviscfi@earthlink.net  

Aircraft: Glider 

 

HOWELL, CHARLES REECE III   PE, CE, CIRE, ATPE, SPE, SFIE, FIRE, 

626-B FITZHUGH BLVD    FIE - (initial, renewals, reinstatements, 

SMYRNA TN 37167     and added ratings) Initial flight instructor 

Phone: (615) 459-6001  certifications must be authorized individually by FSDO -19 

Email: Reece@mu2b.com  

Aircraft: MU-2B-10   

 

PANNELL, KENNETH GENE  PE, CE, CIRE, ATPE, SPE, SFIE, FPE, MCE,  

928 LOCUST GROVE ROAD  FIRE, FIE - (initial, renewals, reinstatements, 

WATERTOWN, TN 37184   and added ratings) Initial flight instructor 

Phone: (901) 268-1701  certifications must be authorized individually by FSDO -19 

Email:  Kennethpannell@hughes.net 

Aircraft:  BE-76-76 

 

RASMUSSEN, JERRY LEE    PE, CE, CIRE, ATPE, SPE, SFIE, FIRE, 

7232 COLERIDGE DRIVE    FIE - (initial, renewals, reinstatements, 

KNOXVILLE TN 37919    and added ratings) Initial flight instructor 

Phone: C: (865) 599-3229  certifications must be authorized individually by FSDO -19 

 H: (865) 584-5091 

Email: Toflyseeme@juno.com  

Aircraft: BE-55-D55, BE-58-58, DA-42-42 

 

WRIGHT, SUSAN HANES     PE, FIRE 

110 BELLEVUE ROAD APT 21 

NASHVILLE TN 37221 

Phone:  (615) 838-2848 

Email:  Pilotnurse77@yahoo.com 

Aircraft: 
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